


RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH & MEAL, SUBJECT FRENCH
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/325

KMCLU/01/2025/359

KMCLU/01/2025/577

KMCLU/01/2025/819
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Name of Candidate
NIVEDITA SANT
ARADHNA SINGH

SHIPRA SINGH

MOHAMMAD KHALID

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

SANT LAL
(LATE) SHRI KARUNESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH

MOHD ARSHAD

Roll No.
2619101
2619102
2619103
2619104

Marks Obtained
27

14

28

24

Applied Category
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