



Ref. No. 26/COE/KMCLU/2026

Date: January 20, 2026

NOTICE

Subject: Submission of Objections Regarding Written Examination Result held on January 20, 2026

This is to inform all candidates that the result of written examination has been published on university website (www.kmclu.ac.in). Candidates are hereby invited to submit objections, if any, regarding the result within **three** days from the date of publication of this notice (**till 23rd January, 2026**). Objections will not be entertained after the stipulated time period.

Instructions for Submission of Objection:

1. Objections must be sent via email to the designated email ID: recruitment0124sfs@kmclu.ac.in only. Any objections in physical or any other mode will not be entertained except aforesaid email.
2. Submit a single PDF file, merged properly. The PDF must clearly mention:
Your application number:
Category of post applied for:
Mention question number (s) with the answer and relevant references or justification for the objection

Note:

Only valid and well-supported objections shall be reviewed. The decision of the University in this regard shall be final.

*Q.H
20.1.2026*

Controller of Examination
KMC Language University
Lucknow

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH & MEAL, SUBJECT FRENCH**

DATE : 20-01-2026

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
1	KMCLU/01/2025/325	NIVEDITA SANT	SANT LAL	2619101	27	SC
2	KMCLU/01/2025/359	ARADHNA SINGH	(LATE) SHRI KARUNESH KUMAR SIN	2619102	14	UR
3	KMCLU/01/2025/577	SHIPRA SINGH	RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH	2619103	28	UR
4	KMCLU/01/2025/819	MOHAMMAD KHALID	MOHD ARSHAD	2619104	24	UR

g
20/01/26

E.I.J
20.1.2026